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3/3(3/3/3/3/3|3/3/|3/4
1 | Anita M&aranen 08/20/17 08:00
N
! Maria Asikainen 08/19/17 11:00 ..!!!’!!’!...........----
08/19/17 17:34 | 3 | 3
08/20/17 08:00 | 2 | 5
2  Mari Haukka 08/19/17 11:00
08/19/1717:34 | 3 | 4
08/20/17 08:00 | 3 | 3
3  Heidi Laine 08/19/17 11:00
08/19/1717:34 | 3 | 2
08/20/17 08:00 | 3 | 3
4 | mira ekroos 08/19/17 11:00
08/19/1717:34 | 2 | 4
08/20/17 08:00 | 3 | 2
5 | M&atta Paula 08/19/17 11:00
08/19/17 17:34 | 5 | 3
08/20/17 08:00 | 5 | 3
6 |Leppanen Laura 08/19/17 11:00
08/19/1717:34 | 3 | 7
08/20/17 08:00 | 5 | 2
7 | Heidi Helin-Harinen | 08/19/17 11:00
08/19/17 17:34 | 5 | 3
08/20/17 08:00 | 3 | 4
8 | Mari Kaipio 08/19/17 11:00
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4 8 +12 | 77
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+17 | 82
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08/19/17 17:34 | 4 | 2 11 +22 | 87
08/20/17 08:00 | 3 | 2 4 | +16 | 81 | +54 | 249
9 | Kivi Emmi 08/19/17 11:00 3 4 4 +21 | 86
08/19/17 17:34 | 3 | 7 4 | +21 | 86
08/20/17 08:00 | 4 | 3 4 | 420 | 85 | +62 | 257
10 | Laine Sonja 08/19/17 11:00 3 5 4 +25 | 90
08/19/1717:34 | 4 | 3 4 +25 | 90
08/20/17 08:00 | 5 | 3 416 4 4 4 4 4 +71 | 266
weo | |
B
08/19/1712:41 2 |3 |22 2|2|4|2|2|2 4|2 3|3|5(|3/3/2,23]|3 -9 56
08/20/1708:00 2 |2 3|2 2|(3|4|2(3|4 /3 5 3|3|4|2 3|2 4,3|2 -4 61 | -23 | 172
2 | Samuli Koskinen 08/19/17 08:15 2(3/4/4(3/3/2/4 /4 1|3, 2|3|3/3,3 /3|23 4 2 -4 61
08/19/1712:41 |2 (4 /3|2 2|(3|3|3|3|2 4|2 3|2 4|22 2 3|2|2|-10 )55
08/20/1708:00|4 4|35 2|23 /4|34 /4|3 /3,232 ,2|(3/3|2]/3 -1 64 | -15 | 180
3 Rauli Savela 08/19/17 08:15 2131222, 2/3/4 /4 ,3|2 3|3|3/4,2 3|33 2 3 -7 58
08/19/1712:41 12 |2 /3|5 /3|3|3|4|2|3 /3 /3 |3|3|3|4,3/23]2|2 -4 61
08/20/1708:00|2 |3 3|3 |3|2|(3|(3|3|3 /4|3 ,3|3|4|3 /3|2 2,3|4 -3 62 | -14 | 181
3 Jani Saukko 08/19/17 08:15 3/2/3/4(3/2/4/4/3 /3|42 |3|3/3/3 22,2 2 3 -5 60
08/19/1712:41 3 |2 3|2 3|2|(3|4(3|2 32 3|4|4|2 3/3/4,2|3 -5 60
08/20/1708:00 2 |2 | 34 4|2|5(3|4|2 3 3 /3|2|3|3 /3|2 2,4|2 -4 61 | -14 | 181
3  Jarkko Naukkarinen | 08/19/17 08:15 2(2/3/3(3/3/3/3/1 2|32 |4|3/4,2 22 3 4 3 -8 57
08/19/1712:41 14 |2 /3|2 4|2|5(3|3|2 /3 /33|33 (3/2,23|2|3 -5 60
08/20/1708:00|2 3|4 /3 /4|2 3 /4|33 |4|2 4,33 4,3|2,2,|2|4 -1 64 | -14 | 181
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14
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18

18

20

20

22

Halttunen Jaakko

Dmitri Putskov

Nicolas Lakonen

Miika Voutilainen

Antti Turpeinen

Koérkké Mika

Topias Kuhalampi

Joonas Aalto

Astrém Samu

Toni Jaatinen

Heindnen Joona

Jari Pajari

Jani Parkkonen

Juuso Kalho

Valtter Verronen

Henri Salminen

Maattanen Jani
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+1
+6
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39

Antti Ylikitti

Pohjoisaho Juha

Johan Ahola

liruu Ville

Joni Arponen

Monkkdnen Janne

Jukka Tyni

Rosenqvist Ville

Oksa Joni

Jarno Pistokoski

Joni kovanen

Petri Leminen

Hao Kanerva

Lapinmaki Ville

Antti Paloniemi

Onni Salonen

Pekka Kauppinen
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51
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valtteri korhonen

Antti Ruuska

Makinen Nestori

Hytonen Pete

Joni Salonen

Niemela Pete

Hyytidinen Tuomas

Tuomo Vuorimies

Joni Liukkonen

Aaro Valli

Mikko Tonttila

Kari Kankkunen

Levanaho Teemu

Pauli Jarvansalo

Ville Pietarila

Savola Matti

Antti Riekkola

08/19/17 08:15
08/19/17 12:41
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2 4
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2 4
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0 DNF

+11

+16
+11

+16
+2

+17
+8

+18
+9

+19
+3

+20
+12

+20
+12

+21
+14

+22
+7

+23
+5

+23
+10

+24
+6

+24
+10

+30

+9

+37

+999

+999

211
76

211
67

212
73

213
74

214
68

215
77

150
77

216
79

152
72

153
70

218
75
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55

55
55
55

1

2

1
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Teemu Korolainen

Luoma Veli-Pekka
Juha Kivisaari

Jukka Hanhela

Leppanen Tuire

Sari Karhu

Hannu Salminen

Harri Ruotsalainen

Lasse Hirvonen

Miro Joutsen

Toni Manninen

Veli-Matti Kantanen

Jari Lehtonen

Tuomo Harju

Alakylmanen Pasi

Hakala Teemu

mikko pasanen

Joni-Henri Ruohonen

08/19/17 08:15
08/19/17 12:41
08/20/17 08:00
08/19/17 08:15
08/19/17 08:15
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08/19/17 12:41
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Heikkila Timo

Eero Kauhanen

Antti Kortesmaa

Toni Kukkonen

Matti Ahonen

Niko Palokangas

Riku Oivo

lIikka Kiviranta

Tormalehto Pasi

Aleksi Ahlgvist

Ville Salmela

Poussu Niklas

Valtteri Ahlqvist

Jarvinen Juho

Ville Kolari

Heikkila Ari

Vaara Jouni
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10

11

Jani Heino

Lasse Kajanne

Jari Puranen

Ossi Harinen

Meeti Ollfat

Pihlajamaki Joni

Vaisdanen Sami

Raimo Saunanen

Pasi Karhu

Mikko Putaja

Vesa Peippo

Vesa Muhonen

jani kotanen

Rami Silainen

Raina Jouni

Ville Nivalainen

Peter seeck
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Rauno Myllynen

Jylha Jarkko

Pasi Heikkinen

Kémarainen Sami

Rosengqvist Jouko

Mika Hunnakko

Markku Penttonen

Pentti Miettinen

Jooa Saari

Puikkonen Matias

Ahonen Kasper

Kesonen Samu

Lauri Lehtinen
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Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

10203 4|5 06 7 8 ]9 [10 1112 113 |14 15 16 |17 [18 [19 |20 |21 [Tot [
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 31413 3 3 4 | 3 3 3 3 3 3 65

Avg
Difficulty
Hole in one
Eagle -2
Birdie -1
Par 0
Bogey 1

29 (31|33

3

8

117 | 90

186 | 218|189

61

Double Bogey 2 | 13

Triple Bogey 3
Other >3

1
1
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13
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15

3
6

36(38|35(32/39| 3
19 121 |14 |11 | 2 7 120 9 |16
1 1
2

19 /102 42 | 13 | 18 | 57 |115, 83 | 6 | 76 | 55
134|218 | 214|148 | 144192218197 224|171 |220|160|203|232 167229139
97 1103 | 48 (125|147 |130| 85 | 44 | 60 | 150 62 | 101/ 81
13 44 60 27 16 | 18 | 10 41 17 | 51
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15 13 11 2 3 2 11 3 11
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